
St Peter's ChurchFirst Holy Communion Preparation – 2017/18

Topic Saturday class Sat / Sun mass
PARENTS' MEETING - 'Introduction' - 8pm Monday 25 September

Enrolment 7 October 7/8 October
09.00 - 10.30
11.00 - 12.30

Chapter 1 'The Gift of Creation' 4 November 4/5 November
Chapter 2 'A Very Special Gift' 09.00 - 10.30
(Both chapters for this class) 11.00 - 12.30

PARENTS' MEETING - 'The Mass' - 8pm Monday 27 November
Chapter 3 'The Gift of Baptism' 2 December 2/3 December

09.00 - 10.30
11.00 - 12.30

Advent Service Friday
8 December

7.00pm
Chapter 4 'The Gift of God's Word' 6 January 6/7 January

09.00 - 10.30
11.00 - 12.30

Chapter 5 'The Gift of Friendship' 3 February 3/4 February
09.00 - 10.30
11.00 - 12.30

PARENTS' MEETING - 'The Sacrament of Reconciliation' - 8pm Monday 26 February
Chapter 6 'The Gift of Forgiveness' 3 March 3/4 March
Chapter 7 'The Gift of Peace' 09.00 - 10.30
(Both chapters for this class) 11.00 - 12.30
Sacrament of Reconciliation Friday 9 March 6.00pm
First Confessions - choice of dates Saturday 10 March 11.00am
Service for parents & children Friday 16 March 6.00pm

Saturday 17 March 11.00am
Chapter 8 'The Gift of Joy' 21 April 21/22 April

09.00 - 10.30
11.00 - 12.30

PARENTS' MEETING - 'The Eucharist' - 8pm Monday 30 April
Chapter 9 'The Greatest Gift' 19 May 19/20 May

09.00 - 10.30
11.00 - 12.30

PARENTS' MEETING - 'Preparation for First Holy Communion day' - 8pm Monday 21 May
First Communion Services Saturday 9 June 11.30am
Choice of three dates. Sunday 10 June 11.30am
Rehearsals on Friday evenings, 9 and 16 June. Saturday 16 June 11.30am
Chapter 10 'Our Gift to God' 7 July 7/8 July

09.00 - 10.30
11.00 - 12.30

PARISH DAY - at Cardinal Newman School - 11am Sunday 8 July 2018


